DE					()/5
PATENTS ONLY &	08-29-200	)3			PATENTS ONLY
NIG 25 7003 TO THE CO			rs	11845/3	TATENTO GIVET
Please r	10253885	Ω	or copy the	ereof.	
1. Name of Page Conveying an interest:		2. Name ar	nd Address o	of Party receiving	g an interest:
Clarity EQ Pty Limited	8.25.03	Name: Street Addre	ess: L	DEQX Pty Ltd Jnit 1, Roger Stre Brookvale	eet
		City:		New South Wales	s 2100
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	State/Zip: Additional na		Australia addresses attach	
2. Description of the interest conveyed				<del></del>	☐ Yes 🛛 No
3. Description of the interest conveyed:  ☐ Assignment	Change of Name	Other:			
Security Agreement	Merger				
Execution Date: February 27, 2003	-(a) Addiki a a la la a a	- Marahard	W 57 N-		
4. Application number(s) or patent number	r(s). Additional shee	attached?	Yes 🔀 No		
A. Patent Application No.(s) PCT/AU01/00514 10/275,508		B. Patent N	lo.(s)		
10/275,508					
Other Document Transmitted: two (2) pages from "National Name Index;" Australian Securities and Investments     Commission					
6. Name and address of party to whom co	orrespondence	7. Number of	application	s and patents in	volved: <u>one</u>
concerning document should be mailed BRINKS HOFER GILSON		3. Total fee (	37 CFR 3.4	1)	\$ 40.00
P.O. BOX 10395	a LIONE	Enclo		' '	Ψ 40.00
CHICAGO, IL 60610				charged to Depo	sit Account No.
(312)321-4200		23-19 9. ⊠ Pleas		ny deficiencies in	fee or credit any
	`			Deposit Account	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
8/27/2003 GTON11 00000169 10275508					
FC:8021 40.00 OP					
10. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
	//	1/	<sup>1</sup> /		
Jasper W. Dockrey	1/land	v. Um	lee		August 22, 2003
Name of Person Signing	Sign	nature			Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: three (3)					

Rev. Dec.-99

 $\verb|\Bhgl_main2\users|| jdockrey|| 1845-CLARITY|| ASSIGNMENT TRANSMITTAL-change of name.doc|| dockrey|| in the context of the$ 

PATENT REEL: 014427 FRAME: 0273

Index of corporate and business names

SEARCHTIPS 1

Extracted from ASIC's database at 13:39:28 on 31/03/2003

Name DEQX PTY LTD

ACN

078 435 060

ABN

39 078 435 060

Type Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares

Registration 06/05/1997

Date

Status Registered

Locality

of Registered North Sydney NSW 2060

Office

Jurisdiction Australian Securities & Investments Commission

## Former Name(s) CLARITY EQ PTY LTD

These are the documents most recently received by ASIC from this organisation. Page numbers are if processing is complete and the document is available for purchase.

Received	Number	Pages	Description
27/02/2003	019117616	Not Imaged	205A Notification of Resolution Changing Company N
17/02/2003	018642375	2	410B Application For Reservation of a New Name Up Change of Name
10/12/2002	07843506M	3	316L (AR 2002) Annual Return - Proprietary Compan

COMPLETE DOCUMENT LI



Biller Code: 17301 Ref: 2290784350600

You can find out more about this company or order copies of the documents from the following ASIC information brokers:

Lawpoint

National Data Centre Pty Ltd

Baycorp Advantage Business Information Services Ltd

Hazlett Information Services

Dun & Bradstreet (Australia) Pty Limited

Australian Business Research Pty Ltd

You can also view this company's entry in the Australian Business Register.

http://www.search.asic.gov.au/cgi-bin/gns030c

31/03/2003

To purchase further information about companies, contact our Information brokers.

This service is provided solely for general information purposes. By provision of the service ASIC does not provide legal or other profit advice. ASIC expressly disclaims any liability arising from use of the service. If you require legal or other expert advice or assistance, should seek the services of a competent professional person.

Created by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission, http://www.asic.gov.au Copyright © 2000 Australian Securities and Investments Commission. To give us your comments send feedback to netseargh@asic.gov.au.

http://www.search.asic.gov.au/cgi-bin/gns030c

**RECORDED: 08/25/2003** 

31/03/2003

**PATENT REEL: 014427 FRAME: 0275**